
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

71 
26 
19 
11 

Name 
Weston Fager 

Cruise Texter 

Grober Reyes 

Cole Peterman 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

6.120 

9.005 

Total Tm 
4:17.350 

4:23.470 

4:26.355 

Best Tm 
48.430 

48.038 

50.973 

Sponsor 
SWG Motorsports 

Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

Grober Reyes Racing 

Peterman Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 6:44:55 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.120 

Avg. Speed 

32.594 

Best Lap Tm 

48.038 

Best Speed 

34.922 

Best Lap by 

26 - Cruise Texter 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

Stock 50 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:33:10 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 18:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

22 
89 
37 
46 
11 

Name 
Ryan Clark 

Joel Laub 

Gabriel Datis 

Jacob Davis 

Cole Peterman 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

5.192 

16.499 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
6:52.950 

6:58.142 

7:09.449 

7:11.717 

Best Tm 
40.527 

40.716 

41.999 

41.711 

Sponsor 
Ryan Clark Racing 

WrenchRite Racing 

Gallos Locos Racing 

Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

Peterman Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 6:43:52 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

5.192 

Avg. Speed 

40.625 

Best Lap Tm 

40.527 

Best Speed 

41.395 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ryan Clark 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

Stock 110 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:02:16 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 17:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

99 
42 
24 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 

Marques Williams II 

Cole Varnes 

Make 
HON 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

17.476 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
6:06.868 

6:24.344 

5:54.740 

Best Tm 
39.825 

41.748 

42.644 

Sponsor 
JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Williams Racing 

Varnes Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 7:02:13 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

17.476 

Avg. Speed 

41.155 

Best Lap Tm 

39.825 

Best Speed 

42.124 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

Stock 125 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race started at 18:47:07 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 18:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 
30 
11 
21 
96 
73 
89 
64 
22 
37 
12 
16 
69 

44 
26 
14 
10 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 

Mac MacClugage 

Reese Frankenfield 

Rossi Garcia 

Kruz Maddison 

Brayden Fager 

Joel Laub 

Alessandro Giganti 

Ryan Clark 

Gabriel Datis 

Roman Darby 

Gabriella Giganti 

Nevaeh Gaugain 

Connor Raymond 

Ercel Abbott Jr. 

Cooper Glover 

Mahdi Salem 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

13991871 

OHV 

KAW 

OHV 

11885038 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

5.439 

7.690 

12.857 

13.675 

19.742 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
5:38.187 

5:43.626 

5:45.877 

5:51.044 

5:51.862 

5:57.929 

5:24.880 

5:25.229 

5:25.430 

5:37.195 

5:43.858 

5:17.165 

5:17.660 

5:07.290 

5:25.650 

6.493 

Best Tm 
36.767 

37.262 

37.497 

37.919 

38.003 

38.354 

39.269 

39.478 

39.435 

41.130 

41.772 

43.580 

43.237 

37.523 

39.338 

Sponsor 
Stadler Merica 

Macc Racing 

Reese Frankenfield Racing 

EJG Racing 

Madd Will Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

WrenchRite Racing 

Giga Racing 

Ryan Clark Racing 

Gallos Locos Racing 

Roman808 Racing 

Giga Racing 

Animal Racing 

American Racing 

EJ 26 

Coop Racing 

HistoricGP 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 7:17:59 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

5.439 

Avg. Speed 

44.645 

Best Lap Tm 

36.767 

Best Speed 

45.628 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

160 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:06:45 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 18:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
55 
10 
99 
20 

24 
91 
66 
23 

Name 
Ryder Davis 
Mahdi Salem 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Derek Sanchez 

Cole Varnes 
Joshua Raymond 
Valen  Gomez 
Colin Sweeley 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 

OHV 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 

2 

Diff 

15.335 
15.423 
34.338 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:16.189 
7:31.524 
7:31.612 
7:50.527 

1:24.074 

Best Tm 
36.140 
37.450 
37.338 
38.542 

41.134 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 
HistoricGP 
JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 
Sanchez Racing Team 

Varnes Racing 
American Racing 
Redline NYC 
DR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 6:43:27 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

15.335 

Avg. Speed 

46.152 

Best Lap Tm 

36.140 

Best Speed 

46.419 

Best Lap by 

55 - Ryder Davis 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

190 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:17:33 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 17:50 
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