



Stock 50 Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 2 5/20/2023 18:10

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:33:10

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	71	Weston Fager	HON		4:17.350	48.430	SWG Motorsports
2	26	Cruise Texter	HON	6.120	4:23.470	48.038	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
3	19	Grober Reyes	HON	9.005	4:26.355	50.973	Grober Reyes Racing
4	11	Cole Peterman	HON				Peterman Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.120	32.594	48.038	34.922	26 - Cruise Texter

Race Director

Orhite

SIGNATURE:

\_\_\_\_\_\_\_









Stock 110 Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 2 5/20/2023 17:30

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:02:16

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	22	Ryan Clark	KAW		6:52.950	40.527	Ryan Clark Racing
2	89	Joel Laub	KAW	5.192	6:58.142	40.716	WrenchRite Racing
3	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW	16.499	7:09.449	41.999	Gallos Locos Racing
4	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	1 Lap	7:11.717	41.711	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
5	11	Cole Peterman	KAW				Peterman Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.192	40.625	40.527	41.395	22 - Ryan Clark

Race Director

Signatifie:









Stock 125 Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 2 5/20/2023 18:30

Race started at 18:47:07

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON		6:06.868	39.825	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
2	42	Marques Williams II	YAM	17.476	6:24.344	41.748	Williams Racing
3	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	1 Lap	5:54.740	42.644	Varnes Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
17.476	41.155	39.825	42.124	99 - Nathan Bettencourt

Race Director Signature: Orhits









160 Ohvale Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 2 5/20/2023 18:50

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:06:45

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV		5:38.187	36.767	Stadler Merica
2	30	Mac MacClugage		5.439	5:43.626	37.262	Macc Racing
3	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	7.690	5:45.877	37.497	Reese Frankenfield Racing
4	21	Rossi Garcia	OHV	12.857	5:51.044	37.919	EJG Racing
5	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	13.675	5:51.862	38.003	Madd Will Racing
6	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	19.742	5:57.929	38.354	SWG Motorsports
7	89	Joel Laub	OHV	1 Lap	5:24.880	39.269	WrenchRite Racing
8	64	Alessandro Giganti	13991871	1 Lap	5:25.229	39.478	Giga Racing
9	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	1 Lap	5:25.430	39.435	Ryan Clark Racing
10	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW	1 Lap	5:37.195	41.130	Gallos Locos Racing
11	12	Roman Darby	OHV	1 Lap	5:43.858	41.772	Roman808 Racing
12	16	Gabriella Giganti	11885038	2 Laps	5:17.165	43.580	Giga Racing
13	69	Nevaeh Gaugain	OHV	2 Laps	5:17.660	43.237	Animal Racing
Not classi	fied (7	5% = 7 Laps)					
DNF	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	DNF	5:07.290	37.523	American Racing
DNF	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV	DNF	5:25.650	39.338	EJ 26
DNF	14	Cooper Glover	OHV	DNF	6.493		Coop Racing
DNS	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	DNS			HistoricGP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.439	44.645	36.767	45.628	1 - Nathan Gouker

Race Director

FIME



Printed: 5/20/2023 7:17:59 PM

Sign Textre:





190 Ohvale Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 2 5/20/2023 17:50

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:17:33

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV	12		7:16.189	36.140	Alpha Omega
2	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	12	15.335	7:31.524	37.450	HistoricGP
3	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	12	15.423	7:31.612	37.338	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/Bettencour
4	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	12	34.338	7:50.527	38.542	Sanchez Racing Team
Not clas	sified (	(75% = 9 Laps)						
	24	Cole Varnes	OHV	2	10 Laps	1:24.074	41.134	Varnes Racing
	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV					American Racing
	66	Valen Gomez						Redline NYC
	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV					DR Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
15.335	46.152	36.140	46.419	55 - Ryder Davis

Race Director Orbits

Sign Textee:



